| | | CARRERA |  MALVINAS3K | |
|Posicion Gral.l Corredor | Tiempo | Nombre | Categoria | Distancia |

1 300 0:09:36 Ardiles Alfredo hombre hasta 19 3 km

2 260 0:09:55 Silvero Ivan hombre hasta 19 3 km

3 257 0:10:12 Silvero Salvador hombre hasta 19 3 km

4 289 0:10:26 pezet paz nicolas hombre hasta 19 3 km

5 262 0:10:32 Peralta Jeremias hombre hasta 19 3 km

6 261 0:10:37 Polle Diego hombre 40 a 44 3 km

7 276 0:11:01 Menguil Fernando hombre 30 a 34 3 km

8 239 0:11:20 Ortiz, Ezequiel hombre 20 a 29 3 km

9 279 0:11:26 Pezet Paz Bruno hombre hasta 19 3 km
10 285 0:11:52 Vasquez, Junior hombre hasta 19 3 km
11 294 0:12:05 Coronel marcos Mauricio hombre 50 a 54 3 km
12 211 0:12:34 Pefialva Lucia mujer 30 a 34 3 km
13 253 0:12:44 juan suarez hombre 55 a 59 3 km
14 303 0:13:02 Martin Valentina mujer hasta 19 3 km
15 288 0:13:05 Vasquez, Valentin hombre hasta 19 3 km
16 311 0:13:07 Recalde Valentin hombre hasta 19 3 km
17 215 0:13:15 Francisco Leonel hombre hasta 19 3 km
18 269 0:13:17 Marcela lazarte mujer 20 a 29 3 km
19 295 0:13:22 Bustamante Genaro hombre hasta 19 3 km
20 205 0:13:28 Nicolas marson hombre 20 a 29 3 km
21 228 0:13:30 Tello malena mujer hasta 19 3 km
22 251 0:13:56 Yamila Evaristo mujer 30 a 34 3 km
23 236 0:14:12 Velasquez angeles mujer 20 a 29 3 km
24 212 0:14:30 gianmarini alberto hombre 65 a 69 3 km
25 208 0:15:37 Sanz angel ezequiel hombre 30 a 34 3 km
26 227 0:15:40 Heiland emanuel hombre 30 a 34 3 km
27 284 0:15:45 Gené Luciano hombre 40 a 44 3 km
28 304 0:16:18 Weiman sebastian hombre 35a 39 3 km
29 224 0:16:52 lopresti gonzalo hombre 45 a 49 3 km
30 268 0:16:56 Fernandez Chaves Maria Celeste mujer 40 a 44 3 km
31 241 0:16:59 Juarez Marta mujer mas 60 3 km
32 258 0:17:01 Pardo Reina mujer 40 a 44 3 km
33 299 0:17:04 Rivas Cecilia mujer 40 a 44 3 km
34 313 0:17:12 Astrid bourgeois mujer 45 a 49 3 km
35 274 0:17:14 Olivetto Natalia mujer 35 a 39 3 km
36 247 0:17:21 Alvarez Fernanda mujer 50 a 54 3 km
37 252 0:17:28 Ramirez Silvia mujer 35 a 39 3 km
38 267 0:17:50 Olivetto cecilia mujer 35a 39 3 km
39 317 0:17:51 GOmez Leonardo hombre 35a 39 3 km
40 237 0:18:08 Casas, Maria de los Angeles mujer 45 a 49 3 km
41 230 0:18:11 Celiberti denise mujer 20 a 29 3 km
42 238 0:18:13 Perez Veronica mujer 45 a 49 3 km
43 245 0:18:25 Candia Guadalupe mujer 40 a 44 3 km
44 301 0:18:29 Liliana Martina Ruiz mujer 45 a 49 3 km
45 229 0:18:40 Kolman Victor Daniel hombre 60 a 64 3 km
46 290 0:18:47 Severo Maria Jose mujer 50 a 54 3 km
47 226 0:18:52 Aguayo Sandra mujer 55 a 59 3 km
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296 0:18:59
282 0:19:06
206 0:19:16
292 0:19:19
263 0:19:21
232 0:19:39
200 0:19:49
210 0:19:52
214 0:19:54
203 0:19:56
281 0:19:58
213 0:20:05
278 0:20:09
316 0:20:26
216 0:20:28
283 0:20:33
302 0:20:35
275 0:20:38
293 0:20:46
207 0:20:48
223 0:20:49
225 0:20:50
256 0:21:06
264 0:21:19
248 0:21:20
250 0:22:06
318 0:23:02
244 0:24:22
277 0:24:24
242 0:24:49

Gonzalez carolina Elizabeth
Sagardoyburu Marcelo Daniel
Brown Gloria

Balma Sandra

Macaluci Gisele

correa sergio

steinbach alicia

Serantes Aixa

Abad maria jose

Gelmi Macarena

Silvina marquez

Vales Daniela

Jonathan norres

Gonzalez Franco Gabriel
FRESTA FLORENCIA

Victoria Gonzélez

martina orfanelli

Pérez Natalia Estefania
Gabriela gonzalez

Peralta Natalia Lorena
Irigoyen Andrea

Blando Andrea Fabiana
COSTANZO MARIA CRISTINA
Donegana Braunschweig Tadeo
Elizabet Braunschweig
Marisa Fernandez

Rocio cordero

Chazarreta leonela

Burnet mariela

Maggi Raul Alberto

mujer 30 a 34
hombre 60 a 64
mujer 55 a 59
mujer 55 a 59
mujer 35a 39
hombre 50 a 54
mujer mas 60
mujer 30 a 34
mujer 40 a 44
mujer 20 a 29
mujer 30 a 34
mujer 50 a 54
hombre 30 a 34
hombre 20 a 29
mujer 20 a 29
mujer 20 a 29
mujer 20 a 29
mujer 40 a 44
mujer 30 a 34
mujer 45 a 49
mujer 50 a 54
mujer 55 a 59
mujer mas 60
hombre 20 a 29
mujer 55 a 59
mujer 45 a 49
mujer 30 a 34
mujer 20 a 29
mujer 45 a 49
hombre 65 a 69

3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km



